Association for Career and Technical Education

Business Education Division

Policy and Planning Committee

2017-18
Member Organization Region/State
Kelli Diemer BE Division President [l - lowa
Gary B. Hutchinson BE Division Past-President [l - Illinois
dochutch.cte@gmail.com
Associated Organizations Representatives
Dona Orr NASBE V - Idaho
dona.orr@cte.idaho.gov
Jim Gleason MBA Research | — Ohio
gleason@mbaresearch.org
Brenda Clark MBA Research | - Ohio
clarkb@mbaresearch.org
Dustin Devers ddevers@bpa.org Business Professionals of America | | — Ohio
Jean Buckley Future Business Leaders of | — Virginia
ceo@fbla.org America
Region Representatives (terms end 6/30/18)
Brenda Dolloff Region | | - Maine
dolloffb@westbrookschools.org
Dawn Morrison Region Il Il — Alabama
dmorrison@alsde.edu
Jennifer R. Anderson Region llI Il — lowa
janderson@treynorcardinals.org
Darin Lackey, M.Ed. Region IV IV - Oklahoma
darin.lackey@francistuttle.edu
Natalie Clark Region V V —Kansas
ndclark@ksde.org
ACTE Standing Committee Representatives
Sean Crevier Bylaws (first term ends 6/30/18) | lll —lllinois
sean.crevier@d128.org
Tommy Hamilton Nominating (first term ends IV - Oklahoma
Tommy.hamilton@mntc.edu 6/30/19)
Cynthia L. Bezard, Ph.D. Resolutions (first term ends V - Nevada
bezarc@nv.ccsd.net 6/30/19)
ACTE/BE Division Committee Chairs (terms end 6/30/18)
Co-Chairs Awards
Yvette Dupree Il — Georgia
yvettetdupree@yahoo.com and
Jennifer Terry | - Maryland
jennifer.terry@pgcps.org
Justin Neel Legislative IV - Arkansas
jineel@caddohills.org
Annika Russell Professional Development V —S. Dakota
annika.russell@mitchelltech.edu
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